Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:46.78
2:47.48
2:47.91
2:48.14
2:49.44
2:49.98
2:53.58
2:56.79
3:00.58
3:00.61
3:01.49
3:03.05
3:14.18
3:21.57
3:22.75

3:31.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.48
2:46.78
2:47.91
2:49.44
2:48.14
2:53.58

2:49.98
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Date

07/07/19
10/11/19
09/02/19
25/06/17
11/11/18
17/10/15
01/10/16
29/03/14
12/10/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
15/11/13
21/04/13
14/10/12
20/01/13
03/11/12

Date

10/11/19
07/07/19
09/02/19
11/11/18
25/06/17
01/10/16
17/10/15

Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying” Open
Coventry & District Swimming Club Championships
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships

Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coventry & District Championship Gala

Maxwell SC January Meet

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Venue

Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Wolverhampton
Uxbridge
Worcester
Gloucester
Bletchley
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Stratford
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Aylesbury

Stratford

Venue
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Uxbridge
Bletchley

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Club Swam Under

Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

Level

2
2
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3:00.58 413 H 12/10/14 Coventry & District Swimming Club Championships Nuneaton 2
2:56.79 441 H 29/03/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2
3:03.05 397 H 15/11/13 Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships Stratford Strat Sharks 4
3:00.61 413 H 02/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Strat Sharks 2
3:01.49 407 H 06/10/13  Coventry & District ASC Championships Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2
3:14.18 332 H 21/04/13  The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Strat Sharks 2
3:22.75 292 F 20/01/13  Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Strat Sharks 2
3:31.63 257 H 03/11/12 Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships Stratford Strat Sharks 4
3:21.57 297 H 14/10/12 Coventry & District Championship Gala Nuneaton Strat Sharks 2
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