## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.78	525	Н	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
2:47.48	518	Н	10/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
2:47.91	514	Н	09/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
2:48.14	512	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	2
2:49.44	500	Н	11/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester		4
2:49.98	496	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry	2
2:53.58	465	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Co Coventry	2
2:56.79	441	Н	29/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
3:00.58	413	Н	12/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Championships	Nuneaton		2
3:00.61	413	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Strat Sharks	2
3:01.49	407	Н	06/10/13	Coventry & District ASC Championships	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
3:03.05	397	Н	15/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
3:14.18	332	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Strat Sharks	2
3:21.57	297	Н	14/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
3:22.75	292	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Strat Sharks	2
3:31.63	257	Н	03/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.48	518	Н	10/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
2:46.78	525	Н	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
2:47.91	514	Н	09/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
2:49.44	500	Н	11/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester		4
2:48.14	512	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	2
2:53.58	465	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Co Coventry	2
2:49.98 Copyright 202	496 2 <b>4</b>	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTEM

3:00.58	413	Н	12/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Championships	Nuneaton		2
2:56.79	441	Н	29/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
3:03.05	397	Н	15/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
3:00.61	413	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Strat Sharks	2
3:01.49	407	Н	06/10/13	Coventry & District ASC Championships	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
3:14.18	332	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Strat Sharks	2
3:22.75	292	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Strat Sharks	2
3:31.63	257	Н	03/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
3:21.57	297	Н	14/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2

Page 2 / 2